
Angebot

Artikeldaten
Ausführung

Sockel

DE 2

Wattage

Lumen

Kelvin

E14

2 x 4W

450lm

2700K

Artikelabmessungen
Höhe

Breite

140 mm

Länge

Durchmesser

Gewicht

380 mm

180 mm

31 mm

0,703 kg

JANNA

Technische Daten
IP Schutzart

Schutzklasse

IP20

Spannung

Energieeffizienzklasse

Leuchtmittel inklusive

Leuchtmittel austauschbar

I

230V

F

Ja

Ja

Verpackungsdaten
Verpackungseinheit: 1

Höhe

Breite

Länge

Gewicht

140 mm

370 mm

95 mm

0,825 kg

Artikelnr.:

METALL/GLAS
EISEN/CHROM

NeinDimmbar

1 StückVE:

G46113/77

LEDLampentyp

Brilliant AG, 27.01.2022


