

## JANNA

METALL/GLAS  
EISEN/CHROM



### 💡 Artikeldaten

Ausführung	DE 2
Lampentyp	LED
Sockel	E14
Wattage	2x 4W
Lumen	450lm
Kelvin	2700K

### 💡 Technische Daten

IP Schutzart	IP20
Schutzklasse	I
Spannung	230V
Energieeffizienzklasse	F
Leuchtmittel inklusive	Ja
Leuchtmittel austauschbar	Ja
Dimmbar	Nein



### 💡 Artikelabmessungen

Höhe	140 mm
Breite	380 mm
Länge	180 mm
Durchmesser	31 mm
Gewicht	0,703 kg

### 💡 Verpackungsdaten

Verpackungseinheit 1	
Höhe	140 mm
Breite	370 mm
Länge	95 mm
Gewicht	0,825 kg

Artikelnr.:

G46113/77

VE:

1 Stück



4 004353 185779